1
MJD41C (NPN)
MJD42C (PNP)
Preferred Device
Complementary Power
Transistors
DPAK For Surface Mount Applications
Designed for general purpose amplifier and low speed switching

2. Pulse Test: Pulse Width � 300 �s, Duty Cycle � 2%.
3. fT = ⎪hfe⎪• ftest.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Type Package Shipping†
MJD41CRL DPAK
369C
1800 / Tape & ReelMJD41CRLG DPAK
(Pb−Free)
MJD41CT4 DPAK
2500 / Tape & ReelMJD41CT4G DPAK
(Pb−Free)
MJD42C DPAK
75 Units / Rail
MJD42CG DPAK
(Pb−Free)
MJD42C1 DPAK−3
369DMJD42C1G DPAK−3
(Pb−Free)
MJD42CRL DPAK
369C
1800 / Tape & ReelMJD42CRLG DPAK
(Pb−Free)
MJD42CT4 DPAK
2500 / Tape & ReelMJD42CT4G DPAK
(Pb−Free)
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.